

(Ke	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(A d	dress)	
(Au	uices	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
/Pu	siness Entity Nan	no)
(D u	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	* ***
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000278037740

1 130 pt FILED

81 41 11

2015 OCT 14 PM 2: 01

RECEVE

OCT 15 2015 S. YOUNG CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 831002 7396281 AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT ORDER DATE: October 14, 2015 ORDER TIME : 10:14 AM ORDER NO. : 831002-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7396281 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: BRE PARAGON MF LAGUNA BAY ADD ON FL LLC XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL) PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: _ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

COVER LETTER

TO:		ation Section 1 of Corporation	s						
SUBJE		_	aguna Bay Add On FL LLC						
	<u> </u>		Name of I	Limited Liability	Company				
			eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere						
Please re	eturn all	correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:					
		Ann Schneider							
			N	ame of Person					
		Equity Office M	fanagement, L.L.C.						
	Firm/Company								
		222 S. Riverside	e Plaza, Suite 2000						
				Address					
		Chicago, IL 60	606			** ***	•		
			City/Si	tate and Zip Code			三三	긁	
	i	ann_schneider@e	equityoffice.com					33	
	_		E-mail address: (to be used	l for future annual	report not	ification)	59.35		
For furth	er inforn	nation concerning	this matter, please call:					ų M	
	Ann Sci	nneider		312 at (466-360	07		Ω	\cup
		Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone N	Number 1	<u>ವ</u>	
	Division Registra P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: of Corporations tion Section x 6327 see, FL 32314			Division of Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Cir ee, FL 32301	cle		
Enclosed		ck for the followi 00 Filing Fee	ng amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filii of Status & Cer			te

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	ina Bay Add On FL LLC ligh Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.	L.C.," or "LLC.")
Liability Company," "L.L.C,	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alter or "LLC.")	mate name must include "Limited
Delaware	3	<u></u>
company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if a	oplicable)
. <u>N/A</u>	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.)	
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability)	
233 South Wacker Dri	ve, 42nd Floor	·
Chicago, IL 60606		
	(Street Address of Principal Office)	
. c/o Ann Schneider, 222	S. Riverside Plaza, #2000	
Chicago, IL 60606		長島
	(Mailing Address)	—— 章四 日 可
'. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	28 F F
Name:	Corporation Service Company	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	음을 주
	Tallahassee Florida 32301	$\mathbb{F}^{\mathbb{N}}$
		code)
lesignated in this applicate complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limition, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to one of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of now position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	act in this capacity. I further agr
	(Registered agent's signature)	
The name title or cana	acity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/ar	۵٠
•	gon MF Investment L.P., 222 S. Riverside Plaza, #2000, Chicago, IL 600	
Sole Member - DRE Para	gon wir investment E.F., 222 3. Kiverside 1 iaza, #2000, Cincago, 15 000	J00
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translubmitted)	
	934	
	Signature of an authorized person	
his document is executed	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for	e that any false information

Ann M. Schneider, Asst. Secretary

Typed or printed name of signee

<u>Delaware</u>

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BRE PARAGON MF LAGUNA BAY ADD ON FL

LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS

IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BRE PARAGON MF LAGUNA BAY ADD ON FL LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

TE OCT 14 MIG 18
SECOND AND OF STATE
MALLANIASSEE IT ORDINA

Authentication: 10235158

Date: 10-14-15

5849142 8300 SR# 20150500259